
Food and Drinks Menu
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V
VG
N 
GF
E

Vegan
Vegetarian
May contain nuts
Gluten Free
Egg

Vegetarian Starters
Okra Fries V					       	
Thinly sliced okra, batter fried, tossed in onion & 
spices.

Chili Chips VG					  
Simple, yet tasty with a kick.

Crispy Bhajias V				     	
Marinated with ginger garlic, Fried. 

Garlic Mogo V, GF
Our famous spiced casava chips tossed in a special 
chilli and garlic paste. 

Veg Samosas VG, N				         
Fine filo pastry, pea and potato filling warmly spiced 
with cinnamon, served with mint chutney for dipping.  

Paneer – Twenty 1 Special VG	 		
Our unique blend of spices, served with onions and 
peppers.

Chili Tofu – Twenty 1 Special V, GF	 		
Our unique blend of spices, served with onions, 
vibrant chilli & peppers.

Aubergine Stir Fry V, GF				  
Crispy aubergine prepared with garlic, chilli & soy 
sauce.

9.80

6.90

8.90

9.40

4.90

9.90

11.80

12.70

10pp

+2.95

8pp

11.80

Twenty 1 - Sizzlers Corner
Special Tandoor Mix GF	
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Seekh, Chicken Seekh, Masala 
Wings, Lamb Chops (min 2 persons) 

Saucy Special Tandoor Mix (added sauce)

Special Vegetarian Tandoor Mix VG	
Twenty 1 Paneer, Chilli Mogo, Crispy Potatoes, 
Masala Onion Rings (min 2 persons)

Egg Sizzler GF, E
Our Chairman’s secret special blend. 

Non Vegetarian Starters
Meat Samosas N		
Gujarati filo stuffed with minced meat, onions and 
spices.

Seekh Kebab				 
Char grilled minced meat with a delicate sprinkling 
of fresh herbs and aromatic spices.

Chicken GF 						    
Lamb GF						    
	
Lamb Fry GF 						    
Finest lamb marinated in red chilli, ginger and garlic. 
Spicy and tender. 

Lamb Chops GF					   
Marinated in aromatic herbs and spices.

Lasooni King Prawns GF				  
Jumbo prawns delicately marinated in mixed herbs 
& spices, with black pepper.

Twenty 1 Chicken Tikka GF				  
Boneless chicken pieces marinated in a blend of 
spices.

Tandoori Chicken Wings GF	 		
Chicken wings marinated in a blend of spices and 
cooked in the tandoor. 

Jeera Chicken GF	 		
Boneless chicken with Sautéed with onions and 
cumin.

Masala Fish GF	 				  
Two fillets of Tilapia marinated in masala with ginger-
garlic mix, black pepper, lime juice, carom seeds 
and red chilli. 

Seafood Platter for One
Mixed selection of batter fried squid, grilled prawns, 
fried fish.

4.80

8.90
9.90

9.90

14.80

10.20

9.80

8.90

8.90

13.40

17.80

Twenty 1 Exclusives
Lobster Tail N 					  
Immensely popular recipe prepared with all our 
heart, a must try!

Vegan Kebab V, GF					   
Vegan mince with a delicate sprinkling of fresh herbs 
and aromatic spices.

49.95

12.80

Non Vegetarian Mains
Garlic Chicken Chilli GF
Chicken marinated in garlic, ginger and lime juice, 
giving this dish an intense flavour.

Chef Special Fish Curry
Tilapia fish, chillies and ginger in a special king gravy.

Keema Matter Tawa GF
Minced lamb cooked with peas, onions, tomatoes, 
ginger and garlic blended with spices

Green Herb GF
Chicken in a tasty herby green sauce.
 
Butter Masala N 					   
Grilled chicken cooked in a creamy buttery sauce.

Chicken
Lamb

Chicken Tikka Masala N
A classic that needs no introduction. 

Garlic Chili Prawns
King Prawns marinated in garlic, ginger and lime 
juice, giving this dish an intense flavour.

Chicken Korma N
A mild, creamy dish cooked with coconut and 
almond.

Chicken and Keema Mix Karahi GF
Minced lamb with fresh garden peas and chicken 
cooked with onions, red ripe tomatoes, fresh garlic, 
green chillies and ginger.

Railway Dhaba GF				  
Rustic and luscious chicken or lamb with potato 
curry. Served since colonial times in Indian railway.

On the Bone
Lamb

Boneless
Chicken
Lamb

Chicken Kolhapuri N
Marinated chicken, cooked with fresh ground spices, 
Twenty 1 hottest dish!

11.90

12.80

11.80

11.80

11.80
13.90

11.80

14.90

11.80

12.90

12.90

11.80
13.90

11.80

Vegetarian Mains
Paneer Butter Masala VG, N, GF		
Cottage cheese cooked in a tomato and cream 
gravy.

Matar Paneer 
Cottage cheese cooked in a fresh gravy, with peas

Paneer Green Herb VG
Paneer in a tasty herby green sauce.

House Special Daal Mix V
Mix of 5 lentils in a rich garlic and ginger sauce.

Veg Keema Tawa V, GF				  
Vegan mince cooked with onion and peppers in a 
thick sauce served on a sizzling iron pan.

Bombay Aloo V 
Baby potatoes cooked in a tomato sauce with a 
medley of spices

Garlic Chili Tofu V
Tofu marinated in garlic, ginger and lime juice, giving 
this dish an intense flavour.

Bhindi Masala V, GF
Okra laced with a tangy mélange of cumin seeds 
and lime, cooked with onion and tomato masala.

Baingan Bharta V, GF
Roasted aubergine purée cooked with garlic and 
onion. 

Veg Hyderabadi VG
Spicy gravy dish with a creamy texture with a 
selection of vegetables prepared with authentic 
flavours.

Egg Karahi GF
Cooked with onion and peppers in a special sauce

Black Daal GF					  
Overnight cooked black lentils.

Chana Masala V, GF
Chickpeas in a curry sauce

11.80

11.80

11.80

10.80

10.80

10.60

15.80

11.80

11.80

11.80

11.80

9.95

10.80

Breads
Butter Naan VG					   
Garlic Naan 
Garlic & Coriander Naan VG
Peshwari Naan VG, N					   
Tandoori Roti VG
Keema Naan
Keema Cheese Naan
Cheese Naan VG					   
Chili Naan
Chili Cheese Naan
Lachha Paratha VG
Extra Toppings
Family Breadbasket (any 4 above)

3.20
3.40
3.70
4.40
3.40
4.40
4.80
3.80
3.40
4.40
4.40
0.60

13.40

Rice
Biryani N	 				  
Basmati rice blended with mild spices, steamed with 
saffron.

Chicken
Lamb
	 						    
Veg Biryani N					   
Basmati rice cooked, flavoured with cardamon, 
cloves, cinnamon, cumin and garnished with crispy 
brown onions.

Mushroom Rice					   
Pilau Rice						    
Steamed Rice						   
Coconut Rice N 					   
Jeera Rice
Egg Fried Rice E 	

12.80
14.80

11.80

4.80
4.40
3.40
4.40
4.40
4.40

Sundries
Chips					   
Raita
Trio of our in-house chutneys
Plain Yogurt
Green Salad
Onion Salad
Plain Poppadom

3.90
3.80
2.80
2.40
3.80
2.80
0.90

8.40

6.40

6.40

Kids
Meal Deal						    

Vegetarian or Chicken
Spice Level - Plain, Mild, or Sweet N
Naan or Rice
Scoop of Ice Cream - Vanilla or Chocolate 

Nuggets - Chicken or Veggie
With Chips 

Fish Fingers	 					   
With Chips 

Beer & Cider
Cobra
Guinness

Bottles
Corona
Peroni
Tusker
Old Mout Berry Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi N Lime
Old Mout Strwb Apple
Heineken 0% ABV
Kingfisher

Pint
5.95
5.45

4.40
4.90
5.90
5.40
5.40
5.40
3.40
4.90

Half Pint
3.45
3.45

Soft Drinks & Mixers
Favourites (tap)
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Favourites (bottle)
Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Appletiser
Coke/Lemonade Mixers
Red Bull Energy (can)

Water
Voss Still Artesian Water 800ml
Voss Sparkling Artesian Water 800ml

Soda & Tonic
Sch Elderflower Tonic Water
Sch Ginger Ale
Sch Pink Soda
Sch Soda Water
Sch Tonic Slim Line
Sch Tonic Water

Juice
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit
Capri Sun Orange
Fruit Shoot Orange
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant

Juices
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lychee Juice

Lassi
Salted
Sweet
Mango

Large
3.75
3.75
3.75

3.45
3.45
3.45
3.25
1.25
3.90

4.90
4.90

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

3.45
2.45
2.25
2.25

2.25
2.25
2.25
3.75
3.75
2.25
2.95

4.45
4.45
4.45

Small
2.75
2.75
2.75

3.20
5.30
3.30
4.60
3.20
3.70
3.80
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
6.90
4.90

Rum
Bacardi 
Bumbu 
Captain Morgan Spiced 
Kraken Spiced
Malibu 
Havana Club 3yo 
Havana Club 7yo 
Old J Cherry Spiced 
Old J Gold Spiced 
Old J Pineapple 
Old J Spiced 
Old J Tiki Fire 151 
Wray N Nephew Overproof

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

3.50
3.20
3.20
4.80
3.50

Gin
Mrs Cuthbert’s 
Black Forest Gateau
Blueberry Muffin
Lemon Drizzle Cake
Parma Violet Cupcake
Passion Fruit Pavlova
Rhubarb & Custard
Victoria Sponge Cake

Bombay Sapphire 
Gordons 
Gordons Pink 
Hendricks 
Tanqueray 

4.20
3.90
3.40
5.40
3.50
5.90
5.90
3.90
4.20

17.95
9.95
3.40
5.40
5.40
3.70

24.95
13.95

Whisky & Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon
Chivas Regal 
Famous Grouse 
Glenfiddich Malt Whisky 12yo 
Jack Daniels No.7 
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black 
Johnny Walker Blue
Macallan Doublecask 12yo
Southern Comfort 
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 
Glenmorangie 12yo
Makers Mark
Macallan 18yo Sherry Cask
Hibiki Japanese Harmony Whisky

Liqueur & Shots
Amaretto Disaronno 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Jägermeister 
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila 
Kahlua 
Licor 43 
St Germain Elderflower 
Tequila Rose Liquer
1942 Don Julio Tequila
DMF Blue Raspberry Cream Liquer 
 

3.30
3.20
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.90
4.20
4.00

16.95
4.00

175ml
5.45
5.95 
6.45
5.95 

5.95
6.45

5.45 

4.45

250ml
6.45 
7.95
8.45
7.95

6.95
7.45

6.45 

Bottle
19.95
21.95
22.95
21.95

21.95
22.95
36.95

19.95

26.95

78.95
118.95
248.95
424.95

Wine & Champagne
Red
Carnevale Veneto Merlot IGT
Cramele Recas Pinot Noir
Fortuna Malbec
Growers Gate Shiraz

White
Inkosi Chenin Blanc
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc
Gotas de Mar Albarino

Rose
White Rose Zinfandel Rose

Sparkling Wine
House Prosecco
I Castelli Prosecco DOC

Veuve Clicquot Champagne
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Champagne
Dom Pérignon Champagne
Louis Roederer Cristal Champagne

France
Romania
Argentina
Australia

S Africa
New Zealand
Spain

California

Italy

Twenty 1 Special Cocktails

**Classic cocktails also available on request**     **All cocktails are also available as mocktails**

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

Negroni
Campari, Benedictine, Tanqueray, 
Grenadine. 

Caribbean Twenty 1
Havana 3, Havana 7, Lime Bitter, Passion 
Puree, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice.

Bibi Sweet Girl E
Absolut Raspberry, Grenadine, Lemon 
Juice, Egg White, Licor 43, Orange Juice.

Bobo Blu Eyes E
Hendrick’s, Blu Curacao, Lychee Juice, 
Egg White, Lime Bitter, Sugar Syrup.

V Lady
Rum, Passion Puree, Sugar Syrup, Lime 
Juice, Pineapple Juice.

PB Special
Martini Bianco, White Wine, Lychee Juice, 
Chili Syrup, Fresh Chili.

Imperial Mango E
Tequila & St Germain Elderflower, Lime 
Juice, Agave, Mango Puree, Egg White.

Sweet Smile
Vodka, Campari, Limoncello, Lychee 
Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

The Queen Of Love
Vodka, Bombay Sapphire, Archers, Mango 
Juice, Lemon Juice, Agave.

Old Fashioned Twenty 1
Makers Mark, Soda, Brown Sugar, 
Angustura, Smoked

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

10% service charge applies.

3.80
3.80
3.80
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.60
3.20

Vodka
Absolut Mango 
Absolut Vanilla 
Absolut 
Cîroc
Cîroc Apple
Cîroc Mango 
Cîroc Pineapple 
Cîroc Red Berry 
Cîroc Citrus
Cîroc Passion Fruit
Grey Goose
Smirnoff

Brandy
Hennessy Cognac VS 
Courvoisier Cognac 
Remy Martin
Hennessy X.O Cognac

5.40
5.20
6.20

13.95


