

Twenty 1 Exclusives

Immensely popular recipe prepared with all our

Vegan mince with a delicate sprinkling of fresh herbs and aromatic spices.

Lobster Tail N

heart, a must try!

Vegan Kebab v, GF



Allergy & heat advice

Vegetarian Starters

**VG** = Vegetarian

GF = Gluten Free

N = May contain nuts

10% service charge applies.

111/2 11/6 /6 /

## Food and Drinks Menu

		regenirum amriers	
Non Vegetarian Starters		Okra Fries v  Thinly sliced okra, batter fried, tossed in onion spices.	<b>9.80</b> n &
Meat Samosas N \ Gujarati filo stuffed with minced meat, onions of	1.80 and	Chili Chips ve Simple, yet tasty with a kick.	5.90
spices.  Seekh Kebab	565	Crispy Bhajias v \\ Marinated with ginger garlic, Fried.	8.90
Char grilled minced meat with a delicate sprink of fresh herbs and aromatic spices.		Our famous spiced casava chips tossed in a spe	<b>9.40</b> ecial
Lamb GF 9	3.90 2.90		4.90
Finest lamb marinated in red chilli, ginger and gas Spicy and tender.	<b>7.90</b> rlic.	Fine filo pastry, pea and potato filling warmly spic with cinnamon, served with mint chutney for dipp	ing.
Lamb Chops of \( \setminus \) Marinated in aromatic herbs and spices.	.80	Our unique blend of spices, served with onions opeppers.	9.90 and
Lasooni King Prawns GF \\  Jumbo prawns delicately marinated in mixed he & spices, with black pepper.	<b>0.20</b> erbs	Chili Tofu - Twenty 1 Special v, GF \\ Our unique blend of spices, served with onion vibrant chilli & peppers.	1.80 ons,
Twenty 1 Chicken Tikka GF \\ Boneless chicken pieces marinated in a blend spices.	<b>2.80</b> d of	Aubergine Stir Fry V, GF \\ Crispy aubergine prepared with garlic, chilli & sauce.	<b>2.70</b> soy
Tandoori Chicken Wings of Standoori Chicken Wings marinated in a blend of spices a cooked in the tandoor.	3.90 and	Twenty 1 - Sizzlers Corner	
Jeera Chicken GF  Boneless chicken with Sautéed with onions coumin.	3.90 and	Special Tandoor Mix GF \\ Chicken Tikka, Lamb Seekh, Chicken Seekh, Mas Wings, Lamb Chops (min 2 persons)	<b>Opp</b> sala
Two fillets of Tilapia marinated in masala with ging		Saucy Special Tandoor Mix (added sauce) +2	
garlic mix, black pepper, lime juice, carom se and red chilli.  Seafood Platter for One	eds '.80	Special Vegetarian Tandoor Mix VG Twenty 1 Paneer, Chilli Mogo, Crispy Potato Masala Onion Rings (min 2 persons)	8pp oes,
Mixed selection of batter fried squid, grilled prav fried fish.		Egg Sizzler GF, E Our Chairman's secret special blend.	1.80
Non Vegetarian Mains		Vegetarian Mains	
Garlic Chicken Chilli GF  11 Chicken marinated in garlic, ginger and lime jui giving this dish an intense flavour.	<b>.90</b> ce,	Paneer Butter Masala ve, N, ef  Cottage cheese cooked in a tomato and cre gravy.	1.80 eam
Chef Special Fish Curry \( \square \) Tilapia fish, chillies and ginger in a special king gra	. <b>80</b> avy.	Matar Paneer   Cottage cheese cooked in a fresh gravy, with p	1.80 eas
Keema Matter Tawa GF \\ Minced lamb cooked with peas, onions, tomato ginger and garlic blended with spices	. <b>80</b> Des,	Paneer Green Herb ve \himsim Paneer in a tasty herby green sauce.	1.80
	.80	House Special Daal Mix v \\ Mix of 5 lentils in a rich garlic and ginger sauce.	0.80
Butter Masala N  Grilled chicken cooked in a creamy buttery sauc	e.	Vegan mince cooked with onion and peppers thick sauce served on a sizzling iron pan.	<b>0.80</b> in a
Chicken 11	.80 .90		<b>0.60</b> ith a
Chicken Tikka Masala N A classic that needs no introduction.	.80	medley of spices  Garlic Chili Tofu v   19	5.80
King Prawns marinated in garlic, ginger and li	. <b>90</b> me	Tofu marinated in garlic, ginger and lime juice, gi this dish an intense flavour.	
	.80	Bhindi Masala v, GF \\ Okra laced with a tangy mélange of cumin se and lime, cooked with onion and tomato masal	
A mild, creamy dish cooked with coconut calmond.  Chicken and Keema Mix Karahi GF		Roasted aubergine purée cooked with garlic	1.80 and
Minced lamb with fresh garden peas and chick cooked with onions, red ripe tomatoes, fresh gargeen chillies and ginger.		onion.  Veg Hyderabadi ve Spicy gravy dish with a creamy texture with selection of vegetables prepared with authorized selection.	
Railway Dhaba GF Nustic and luscious chicken or lamb with potentiary. Served since colonial times in Indian railway		flavours.  Egg Karahi GF \\	1.80
On the Bone Lamb	.90		uce <b>9.95</b>
	.80 .90	Overnight cooked black lentils.  Chana Masala v, GF  Chickpeas in a curry sauce	0.80
	.80	Chickpeas in a curry sauce	
Twenty 1 hottest dish!			
Rice		Breads	
Biryani N S  Basmati rice blended with mild spices, steamed v saffron.	vith	Garlic Naan	3.20 3.40 3.70
Chicken 12	.80 .80	Peshwari Naan vg, N Tandoori Roti vg	4.40 3.40 4.40
	.80	Keema Cheese Naan Cheese Naan vo	4.80 3.80 3.40
cloves, cinnamon, cumin and garnished with cribrown onions.		Chili Cheese Naan Lachha Paratha vo	4.40 4.40 0.60
	.80 .40		3.40

veg Biryani N %		11.80	Cheese Naan VG	3.80
Basmati rice cooked, flavoure			Chili Naan	3.40
cloves, cinnamon, cumin and ge	arnished wit	th crispy	Chili Cheese Naan	4.40
brown onions.			Lachha Paratha vG	4.40
			Extra Toppings	0.60
Mushroom Rice		4.80	Family Breadbasket (any 4 above)	13.40
Pilau Rice		4.40		
Steamed Rice		3.40		
Coconut Rice N		4.40		
Jeera Rice		4.40	Or: do	
Egg Fried Rice E		4.40	Kids	
				0.40
			Meal Deal	8.40
e J:			Vegetarian or Chicken	
Sundries			Spice Level - Plain, Mild, or Sweet N	
			Naan or Rice	
Chips		3.90	Scoop of Ice Cream - Vanilla or Chocolate	
Raita		3.80		
Trio of our in-house chutneys		2.80	Nuggets - Chicken or Veggie	6.40
Plain Yogurt		2.40	With Chips	
Green Salad		3.80		
Onion Salad		2.80	Fish Fingers	6.40
Plain Poppadom		0.90	With Chips	
Soft Drinks & Mis	vers		Gin	
Favourites (tap)	Small	Large	Mrs Cuthbert's	4.20
Coca Cola	2.75	3.75	Black Forest Gateau	4.20
Diet Coke	2.75	3.75	Blueberry Muffin	4.20
Lemonade	2.75	3.75	Lemon Drizzle Cake	4.20
			Parma Violet Cupcake	4.20
Favourites (bottle)			Passion Fruit Pavlova	4.20
Coca Cola		3.45	Rhubarb & Custard	4.20
Coke Zero		3.45	Victoria Sponge Cake	
Diet Coke		3.45		
Appletiser		3.25	Bombay Sapphire	3.50
Coke/Lemonade Mixers		1.25	Gordons	3.20
Red Bull Energy (can)		3.90	Gordons Pink	3.20
			Hendricks	4.80
Water			Tanqueray	3.50
Vace Still Artasian Water 800ml		4.00		

3.20 5.30 3.30 4.60 3.20 3.70 3.80 3.50 3.50 3.50

3.50 6.90 4.90

3.30 3.20 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.90

11.95

11.95

Red Bull Energy (can)		3.90	Gordons Pink
The distance of the second of			Hendricks
Water			Tanqueray
Voss Still Artesian Water 800ml		4.90	
Voss Sparkling Artesian Water 800	Oml	4.90	
Soda & Tonic			
Sch Elderflower Tonic Water		2.95	Rum
Sch Ginger Ale		2.95	
Sch Pink Soda		2.95	Bacardi
Sch Soda Water		2.95	Bumbu
Sch Tonic Slim Line		2.95	Captain Morgan Spiced
Sch Tonic Water		2.95	Kraken Spiced
			Malibu
Juice			Havana Club 3yo
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit		3.45	Havana Club 7yo
Capri Sun Orange		2.45	Old J Cherry Spiced
Fruit Shoot Orange		2.25	Old J Bingapple
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant		2.25	Old J Pineapple Old J Spiced
1.1.			Old J Tiki Fire 151
Juices Orange Iulian		2.25	Wray N Nephew Overproof
Orange Juice Apple Juice		2.25 2.25	may it heplies overproof
Pineapple Juice		2.25	
Mango Juice		3.75	
Passion Fruit Juice		3.75	
Cranberry Juice		2.25	Oi cuam Cr Chata
Lychee Juice		2.95	Liqueur & Shots
			Americka Diservance
Lassi			Amaretto Disaronno
Salted		4.45	Baileys Irish Cream Jägermeister
Sweet		4.45	Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
Mango		4.45	Kahlua
			Licor 43
			St Germain Elderflower
			Tequila Rose Liquer
			1942 Don Julio Tequila
Beer & Cider			DMF Blue Raspberry Cream Liquer
bed q cine			
	Half Pint	Pint	
Cobra	3.45	5.95	
Guinness	3.45	5.45	
			Whisky & Bourbon
Bottles Corona		4.40	vinning a bom bon
Peroni		4.40	Bulleit Bourbon
Tusker		5.90	Chivas Regal
Old Mout Berry Cherries		5.40	Famous Grouse
Old Mout Kiwi N Lime		5.40	Glenfiddich Malt Whisky 12yo
Old Mout Strwb Apple		5.40	Jack Daniels No.7
Heineken 0% ABV		3.40	Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Kingfisher		4.90	Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
			Jamesons Irish Whiskey
			Johnny Walker Black

			Licor 43	3.90
			St Germain Elderflower	4.20
			Tequila Rose Liquer	4.00
			1942 Don Julio Tequila	16.95
Doon & Cidon			DMF Blue Raspberry Cream Liquer	4.00
Beer & Cider				
	Half Pint	Pint		
Cobra	3.45	5.95		
Guinness	3.45	5.45		
			Mhich & Ramban	
Bottles			Whisky & Bourbon	
Corona		4.40		
Peroni		4.90	Bulleit Bourbon	4.20
Tusker		5.90	Chivas Regal	3.90
Old Mout Berry Cherries		5.40	Famous Grouse	3.40
Old Mout Kiwi N Lime		5.40	Glenfiddich Malt Whisky 12yo	5.40
Old Mout Strwb Apple		5.40	Jack Daniels No.7	3.50
Heineken 0% ABV		3.40	Jack Daniels Single Barrel	5.90
Kingfisher		4.90	Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack	5.90
			Jamesons Irish Whiskey	3.90
			Johnny Walker Black	4.20
			Johnny Walker Blue	17.95
			Macallan Doublecask 12yo	9.95
			Southern Comfort	3.40
1) 11			Woodford Reserve Bourbon	5.40
Vodka			Glenmorangie 12yo	5.40
			Makers Mark	3.70
Absolut Mango		3.80	Macallan 18yo Sherry Cask	24.95
Absolut Vanilla		3.80	Hibiki Japanese Harmony Whisky	13.95
Absolut		3.80		
Cîroc		5.20		
Cîroc Apple		5.20		
Cîroc Mango		5.20		
Cîroc Pineapple		5.20	Brandy	
Cîroc Red Berry		5.20	Dittitug	
Cîroc Citrus		5.20	Hannaay Cagnga VC	5.40
Cîroc Passion Fruit		5.20	Hennessy Cognac VS	5.20
		5.60	Courvoisier Cognac	
Grey Goose		3.20	Remy Martin	6.20
Smirnoff		3.20	Hennessy X.O Cognac	13.95
Twenty 1 Special C	achtai	Pe		
incluy ropecting c				
PB Special		11.95	Negroni	11.95
Martini Bianco, White Wine, Lych	ee luice	11.73	Campari, Benedictine, Tanqueray,	11.70
Chili Syrup, Fresh Chili.	ce juice,		Grenadine.	
Chin Syrup, Fresh Chin.			Greniuuline.	
Imperial Mango E		11.95	Caribbean Twenty 1	11.95
	vor Limo	11.99		11.75
Tequila & St Germain Elderflow			Havana 3, Havana 7, Lime Bitter, Passion	
Juice, Agave, Mango Puree, Egg	y vviille.		Puree, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice.	

Vodka, Bombay Sapphire, Archers, Mana Juice, Lemon Juice, Agave.	go		u Curacao, Lychee Jui le Bitter, Sugar Syrup.	ice,					
Old Fashioned Twenty 1 Makers Mark, Soda, Brown Suga Angustura, Smoked	<b>11.95</b> ar,	<b>V Lady</b> Rum, Passion Puree, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice.		<b>11.95</b> ime					
**Classic cocktails also availe	able on request**	**All cocktails are als	so available as mocktails**						
Wine & Champagne									
Red		175ml	250ml	Bottle					
	rance	5.45	6.45	19.95					
	omania	5.95	7.95	21.95					
	rgentina	6.45	8.45	22.95					
Growers Gate Shiraz	ustralia	5.95	7.95	21.95					

11.95

11.95

Bibi Sweet Girl E

**Bobo Blu Eyes E** 

Absolut Raspberry, Grenadine, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Licor 43, Orange Juice.

**Sweet Smile** 

The Queen Of Love

Vodka, Campari, Limoncello, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

Rea		I/5MI	25UMI	Boille
Carnevale Veneto Merlot IGT	France	5.45	6.45	19.95
Cramele Recas Pinot Noir	Romania	5.95	7.95	21.95
Fortuna Malbec	Argentina	6.45	8.45	22.95
Growers Gate Shiraz	Australia	5.95	7.95	21.95
The second secon				
White				
Inkosi Chenin Blanc	S Africa	5.95	6.95	21.95
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	6.45	7.45	22.95
Gotas de Mar Albarino	Spain			36.95
Cordo do Ividi / libarii io				
Rose				
	Onlifornia	E AE		10.05
White Rose Zinfandel Rose	California	5.45	6.45	19.95
Sparkling Wine				
House Prosecco		4.45		
I Castelli Prosecco DOC	Italy			26.95
Veuve Clicquot Champagne				78.95
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Chan	nnaano			118.95
	iipagiie			
Dom Pérignon Champagne				248.95
Louis Roederer Cristal Champag	ne			424.95